2G380A10 Waagerechte Schienen
Bilder:
Beschreibung:
- Unterkategorie : 04. 2G
- IND/GAR : IND
- Vollständige Verpackungsmenge : 50
- Einheit : Stück (1)
- Gewicht/Einheit : 1,26kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Länge : 604mm
- Dicke : 2mm
- Produktfamilie : a 018
- Innendurchmesser : 380mm
- Schienenbreite : 2"
- Technische Beschreibung : Each end is provided with 2 slotted holes 16x9mm. Both ends
have a 150mm long straight part
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS